
 

University of Central Punjab 
 Admission Calendar-Spring 2025 

 

 

 

Events Days Date 

1st Advertisement for Spring 
2025 (Newspaper ad) 

Sunday 5th January 2025 

Admissions Open Monday 6th January 2025 

Deadline to apply for 
Admissions 

Friday 21st February 2025 

1st Admission Test Monday 24th February 2025 

2nd Admission Test Tuesday 25th February 2025 

3rd Admission Test 
 

Wednesday 
 

26th February 2025 

4th Admission Test Thursday 27th February 2025 

Display of Merit List Friday 28th February 2025 

Deadline to Pay the Fees Wednesday 5th March 2025 



Commencement of Classes Monday 10th March 2025 

Deadline to apply for 
Program Change & Inter-
Faculty Transfer for New 
Admissions 

Friday 21st March 2025 

 


